
Markane skyttarlag

Vintertreffen 15m Markane 2012

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

15m 25-skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Arild Seljeseth Hornindal X*X*X

1. serie
50 X*9 * *

2. serie
49 9X9 * *

3. serie
48    

15 skudd
147 *XX9X*X9XX

10 skudd
98    

25 skudd
245 (9*)

2. Liv J Muldsvor Hornindal X99X9 47 *XX9 * 49 X*XXX 50    146 * *9XXXX99X 97    243 (5*)
3. Susanne Lungård Hove SollidMarkane 9 *9 *9 47 X*XX* 50 *99XX 48    145 *X9 * * *9X9X 97    242 (9*)
4. Audun Gausemel Hornindal 99 *9X 47 XXXX* 50 *X999 47    144 999 *X9 * * * * 96    240 (8*)
5. Kåre R. Haugen Markane *99X9 47 9XX* * 49 * *X9X 49    145 99 *89X9 *99 92    237 (7*)
6. Håvard Solvik Markane X999X 47 8XX99 46 99999 45    138 X*8 * *X9X9X 96    234 (3*)
7. Eivind Kongsvik Markane 99X9X 47 9XX99 47 9XX98 46    140 XX9 *9X8X99 94    234 (1*)
8. Tobias Kåre Hansen Stryn 998X7 43 89999 44 595X9 38    125 884687786X 72    197 (0*)
9. Kristian Seljeset Hornindal 88899 42 *6599 39 78556 31    112 9798479X69 78    190 (1*)
10. Tarjei Kroken Hornindal 66757 31 52147 19 X9966 40    90 7888767970 67    157 (0*)

15m 25-skudd kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Robert Sve Stranda *XXX9

1. serie
49 X9X99

2. serie
47 9XX*9

3. serie
48    

15 skudd
144 *9XXX*9X9 *

10 skudd
97    

25 skudd
241 (5*)

2. Sigurd Muldsvor Hornindal *9XXX 49 *9888 43 9X9X* 48    140 X*X9X*XX* * 99    239 (7*)
3. Arild Fure Stryn XX99X 48 888 *8 42 *XX* * 50    140 X9999XX*XX 96    236 (5*)
4. Alf Muldsvor Hornindal XXXX9 49 X9X99 47 8XXX* 48    144 *989999X9X 92    236 (2*)
5. Paul Hatledal Markane 9 *XX9 48 7879X 41 *99 * * 48    137 9 *X9X9 *9 * * 96    233 (8*)

15m 25-skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Nils Petter Sve Strand X*99X

1. serie
48 98898

2. serie
42 XXX*X

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
140 88X799 *X* *

10 skudd
91    

25 skudd
231 (5*)

2. Kjetil Dreyer Ålfoten X999X 47 9X889 44 9X9X9 47    138 X*986XX9 *9 91    229 (2*)
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3. Roger Aaaland Rand X*9XX 49 98979 42 X9X9 * 48    139 7X988X9X99 89    228 (2*)
4. David Fridtun Stryn 9 *9 *X 48 78799 40 XX*9 * 49    137 89787 *X9X9 87    224 (5*)
5. Terje Lundebrekke Stadlandet 99X99 46 8687X 39 XXXX8 48    133 96 *89999XX 89    222 (1*)
6. Audun Sunde Olden XX88X 46 78999 42 XX9X9 48    136 9958889999 83    219 (0*)
7. Asbjørn Tjensvold Stryn X98XX 47 76787 35 *98X9 46    128 7X86998XXX 87    215 (1*)
8. Fredrik Heimsæter Hyen * *XXX 50 59882 32 X9 * *9 48    130 869X59789 * 81    211 (5*)

15m 25-skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Atle Lotsberg Nordbygda 9X*XX

1. serie
49 9XX9X

2. serie
48 X* *XX

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
147 89999XX*X*

10 skudd
94    

25 skudd
241 (5*)

2. Roy Cato Hopland Rand XXXXX 50 889 *9 44 *9X*X 49    143 9X978 *XXXX 93    236 (4*)
3. Per Kjell Aaland Rand 9XX9X 48 98999 44 9XX*9 48    140 89X9X9X*X* 95    235 (3*)
4. Asbjørn Myklebust Hovdebygda og Ørsta X99XX 48 9997 * 44 *X9 *X 49    141 9X9989X9XX 93    234 (3*)

15m 25-skudd kl. 5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Tor Gaute Jøingsli Lom og Skjåk 9X* * *

1. serie
49 *X*X9

2. serie
49 X*X99

3. serie
48    

15 skudd
146 9 *XX9 * *X* *

10 skudd
98    

25 skudd
244 (11*)

2. Arve Halsteinslid Haugen X* *XX 50 X*9X9 48 9 *XX9 48    146 XX9X99XXXX 97    243 (4*)
2. Ole Arild Aa Hyen XXXXX 50 9 *999 46 XXXXX 50    146 X99X* *9XX* 97    243 (4*)
4. Bård Aarseth Volda 9X* * * 49 *9XX* 49 9XX99 47    145 9 *X9XX9XXX 97    242 (6*)
5. Anita Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta XXXXX 50 999XX 47 *9 *X9 48    145 X9XXX9X9XX 97    242 (2*)
6. Andreas Solvik Markane X* *X* 50 *XXXX 50 * * *XX 50    150 98X89XX999 91    241 (7*)
7. Torill Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta X*XX* 50 X9899 45 *X* *X 50    145 9X99X9X*X9 95    240 (6*)
8. Bjarne Eriksen Nordbygda 99 * * * 48 87XX8 43 X*X9X 49    140 9XX9 *X*9 * * 97    237 (8*)
9. Trond Petter Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta X9 *9 * 48 99989 44 99 *9 * 47    139 X9X*7 *XXXX 96    235 (6*)
10. Leiv Reksten Nordbygda X99X9 47 989 *9 45 XXX99 48    140 9999999X* * 93    233 (3*)
11. Edvard Lie Sykkylven 998XX 46 9998X 45 *X9X9 48    139 99 *999X9X9 93    232 (2*)
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15m 25-skudd kl. 3-5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Tor Gaute Jøingsli Lom og Skjåk 5 9X* * *

1. serie
49 *X*X9

2. serie
49 X*X99

3. serie
48    

15 skudd
146 9 *XX9 * *X* *

10 skudd
98    

25 skudd
244 (11*)

2. Arve Halsteinslid Haugen 5 X* *XX 50 X*9X9 48 9 *XX9 48    146 XX9X99XXXX 97    243 (4*)
2. Ole Arild Aa Hyen 5 XXXXX 50 9 *999 46 XXXXX 50    146 X99X* *9XX* 97    243 (4*)
4. Bård Aarseth Volda 5 9X* * * 49 *9XX* 49 9XX99 47    145 9 *X9XX9XXX 97    242 (6*)
5. Anita Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta 5 XXXXX 50 999XX 47 *9 *X9 48    145 X9XXX9X9XX 97    242 (2*)
6. Andreas Solvik Markane 5 X* *X* 50 *XXXX 50 * * *XX 50    150 98X89XX999 91    241 (7*)
7. Atle Lotsberg Nordbygda 4 9X*XX 49 9XX9X 48 X* *XX 50    147 89999XX*X* 94    241 (5*)
8. Torill Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta 5 X*XX* 50 X9899 45 *X* *X 50    145 9X99X9X*X9 95    240 (6*)
9. Bjarne Eriksen Nordbygda 5 99 * * * 48 87XX8 43 X*X9X 49    140 9XX9 *X*9 * * 97    237 (8*)
10. Roy Cato Hopland Rand 4 XXXXX 50 889 *9 44 *9X*X 49    143 9X978 *XXXX 93    236 (4*)
11. Trond Petter Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta 5 X9 *9 * 48 99989 44 99 *9 * 47    139 X9X*7 *XXXX 96    235 (6*)
12. Per Kjell Aaland Rand 4 9XX9X 48 98999 44 9XX*9 48    140 89X9X9X*X* 95    235 (3*)
13. Asbjørn Myklebust Hovdebygda og Ørsta 4 X99XX 48 9997 * 44 *X9 *X 49    141 9X9989X9XX 93    234 (3*)
14. Leiv Reksten Nordbygda 5 X99X9 47 989 *9 45 XXX99 48    140 9999999X* * 93    233 (3*)
15. Edvard Lie Sykkylven 5 998XX 46 9998X 45 *X9X9 48    139 99 *999X9X9 93    232 (2*)
16. Nils Petter Sve Strand 3 X*99X 48 98898 42 XXX*X 50    140 88X799 *X* * 91    231 (5*)
17. Kjetil Dreyer Ålfoten 3 X999X 47 9X889 44 9X9X9 47    138 X*986XX9 *9 91    229 (2*)
18. Roger Aaaland Rand 3 X*9XX 49 98979 42 X9X9 * 48    139 7X988X9X99 89    228 (2*)
19. David Fridtun Stryn 3 9 *9 *X 48 78799 40 XX*9 * 49    137 89787 *X9X9 87    224 (5*)
20. Terje Lundebrekke Stadlandet 3 99X99 46 8687X 39 XXXX8 48    133 96 *89999XX 89    222 (1*)
21. Audun Sunde Olden 3 XX88X 46 78999 42 XX9X9 48    136 9958889999 83    219 (0*)
22. Asbjørn Tjensvold Stryn 3 X98XX 47 76787 35 *98X9 46    128 7X86998XXX 87    215 (1*)
23. Fredrik Heimsæter Hyen 3 * *XXX 50 59882 32 X9 * *9 48    130 869X59789 * 81    211 (5*)

15m 25-skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Erling Sylte Fiskå *9X* *

1. serie
49 XX9X9

2. serie
48 * * *XX

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
147 9X9X99 * *X*

10 skudd
96    

25 skudd
243 (9*)
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2. Magne Skårbø Stadlandet 9XXXX 49 X9X99 47 *X*9X 49    145 999 *XX*XXX 97    242 (4*)
3. Svein Sandvik Fiskå X*XXX 50 *9X99 47 9XX*9 48    145 99999 *XXXX 95    240 (4*)
4. Svein Hoem Stryn X99X9 47 9 *XX9 48 X9X9 * 48    143 98 *9 * *9XXX 95    238 (5*)

15m 25-skudd kl. R
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Sivert Sve Stranda *XX99

1. serie
48 * *9X*

2. serie
49 * *X* *

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
147 XXX* * *XXXX

10 skudd
100    

25 skudd
247 (11*)

2. Marie Vangen Stranda X*X99 48 * * * *X 50 *9X*9 48    146 9XXXX9XXXX 98    244 (7*)
3. Johanna Reksten Nordbygda X99 *9 47 XX9 *9 48 *X*X* 50    145 9999X99 *XX 94    239 (6*)
4. Joachim Dreyer Ålfoten 999 *9 46 *9XXX 49 999X9 46    141 99X9 * *9X* * 96    237 (6*)
5. Bjørn Ove Muldsvor Hornindal 99XXX 48 9X9 *9 47 XXX*9 49    144 X9 *99X998X 93    237 (3*)
6. Matias Teigen Stranda X9 *9X 48 *99XX 48 998 *9 45    141 9XX8 *X9 *99 94    235 (5*)
7. Johannes Grøneng Rand XXXXX 50 XX9 *X 49 X*XX* 50    149 9X9X899X90 83    232 (3*)
8. Malene Lade Lie Sykkylven X9XX* 49 X9988 44 *89X* 47    140 X9999X887X 89    229 (3*)
9. Jon Henrik Sætre Hundeide 9X998 45 9989 * 45 8999X 45    135 X98 *99X*9X 94    229 (3*)
10. Tor-Erik Halsteinslid Haugen 99998 44 99XXX 48 X8989 44    136 98X9X88999 89    225 (0*)
11. Rikard Eide Ljøen Sunnylven 95X99 42 99 *98 45 79X9 * 45    132 *98 * *88X88 89    221 (5*)
12. Reidar Gausemel Hornindal 96 *87 40 *9999 46 6889X 41    127 988X787998 83    210 (2*)

15m 25-skudd kl. ER
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Torleiv Straume Jr Hyen *X* *X

1. serie
50 XX* *X

2. serie
50 * *XXX

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
150 X* *XX9X*XX

10 skudd
99    

25 skudd
249 (10*)

2. Regine Nesheim Eidsbygda XX*99 48 XXXXX 50 * * *XX 50    148 X*XXX* *X* * 100    248 (9*)
3. Edvard Sve Stranda *XXX9 49 * *XXX 50 X*XXX 50    149 * * *X*X9XXX 99    248 (8*)
4. Oskar Røyr Stranda XX9X9 48 XX*XX 50 XX* * * 50    148 XX*X*X9 * *X 99    247 (8*)
5. Torbjørn Å. Eriksen Nordbygda X9XX* 49 XXXXX 50 XX*9X 49    148 9 *9XXX* *XX 98    246 (5*)
6. Kenneth Teigen Stranda 9 *99 * 47 * *999 47 9X9 *9 47    141 X99999 *9XX 94    235 (6*)
7. Ann Kristin Bjørneset Sætre Hundeide XX99X 48 9X*X9 48 99899 44    140 *99 *9XX9X9 95    235 (3*)
8. Ingrid Gausemel Hornindal 8999X 45 9899 * 45 *X899 46    136 999X*X9999 93    229 (3*)
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15m 25-skudd kl. J
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Ole-Martin Halstinslid Haugen XXX*X

1. serie
50 *99X9

2. serie
47 *XXXX

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
147 9 *999 *X9X*

10 skudd
95    

25 skudd
242 (6*)

2. Ola Vangen Stranda *999X 47 X99X9 47 *XXX9 49    143 X*9XXXXXXX 99    242 (3*)
3. Egil Glomset Stranda *X9X* 49 X9 *99 47 XXX9X 49    145 99999X9 * * * 94    239 (6*)
4. Jonas Rogne Stryn XXXXX 50 99999 45 XX9X9 48    143 99 *XXX9XX9 96    239 (1*)
5. Markus Træen Stryn X*X9 * 49 889X* 45 X9XXX 49    143 989X9X*XX* 95    238 (5*)

15m 25-skudd kl. V65
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Kristen Lotsberg Nordbygda * *XXX

1. serie
50 X* * * *

2. serie
50 XXX9X

3. serie
49    

15 skudd
149 XXXX* *X*9X

10 skudd
99    

25 skudd
248 (9*)

2. Knut Lillestøl Hornindal X*XXX 50 *X* * * 50 X9X*X 49    149 99 * *X*XX*X 98    247 (10*)
3. Jarle Bjørkavåg Sykkylven *XXX9 49 *X*X9 49 * *9XX 49    147 XX*XXXXXXX 100    247 (6*)
4. Rasmus Flore Markane *XXXX 50 XXXXX 50 X9X*X 49    149 XXXX9XXX99 97    246 (2*)
5. Karstein Velle Fiskå *XXXX 50 XX99X 48 *99XX 48    146 * *X9X9XX9 * 97    243 (5*)

15m 25-skudd kl. V73
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Peder Holme Hyen X*XX*

1. serie
50 *XX*X

2. serie
50 X*XXX

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
150 X*XX*X9XX*

10 skudd
99    

25 skudd
249 (8*)

2. Arnold Myrvoll Syvde X9 *99 47 XXXX* 50 XXXX* 50    147 *XX9 * *9XX* 98    245 (7*)
3. Oddmund Fivelstad Sunnylven * *9X9 48 99 *9X 47 XX*99 48    143 XXX9X99X99 95    238 (4*)
4. Rolf Matvik Sunnylven 99999 45 *X9XX 49 9 *9X9 47    141 X9 *X*99XX9 96    237 (4*)
5. Arvid Henriksen Stryn 8 * *98 45 *8XX* 48 X8999 45    138 9879999X99 88    226 (4*)
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15m 25-skudd kl. ASP
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Fredrick Egge Eimstad Stryn 8XX8 *

1. serie
46 98999

2. serie
44 78X99

3. serie
43    

15 skudd
133 899X9999X9

10 skudd
91    

25 skudd
224

1. Sander Egge Eimstad Stryn 55747 28 54329 23 88778 38    89 7X88889888 82    171
1. Robin Lade Lie Sykkylven 9X9X8 46 *8878 41 78878 38    125 79X88 *X778 84    209
1. Hedda Tomasgard Melheim Eidsbygda X78X9 44 X889X 45 9XX89 46    135 9 *99X*9999 93    228
1. Geir Magne Muldsvor Hornindal 9X979 44 89898 42 8XXXX 48    134 8X* *9 *9X98 93    227
1. Odd Helge Muldsvor Hornindal 88688 38 8896 * 41 89386 34    113 5 *76475687 65    178


